Rapid Reverse
Signature Series Drills
SDR6P20R3RR
Rapid Reverse
Signature Series Impact Driver
SSD10P20PRR
SIOUX TOOLS SIGNATURE SERIES PRODUCT BROCHURE | DRILLS / ASSEMBLY
Features:

Model Number
Chuck
Capacity
Free
Speed
Weight Length
Side To
Center
Max. Air
Consumption
Sound
Level Spindle
Thread
in mm rpm lb kg in mm in mm cfm l/s dB(A)
.60 hp (0.45 kw) – Rapid Reverse
SDR6P20R3RR 3/8 10 2000 2.3 1.00 6.3 160 0.8 20 25 12 80 3/8”-24
SDR6P25R3RR 3/8 10 2500 2.3 1.00 6.3 160 0.8 20 25 12 80 3/8”-24
SDR6P20RK3RR 3/8 10 2000 2.4 1.25 7.9 200 0.8 20 25 12 80 3/8"-24
1 hp (0.75 kw) – Rapid Reverse
SDR10P20R3RR 3/8 10 2000 2.6 1.15 7.6 195 0.8 20 30 14 80 3/8”-24
SDR10P25R3RR 3/8 10 2500 2.6 1.15 7.6 195 0.8 20 30 14 80 3/8”-24
General: Air Inlet Size: 1/4" NPT • Recommended Hose Size: 3/8" (10 mm) • Performance rated @ 90 psig (6.2 bar) air pressure
Standard Equipment: Parts List • Safety and Instruction Manual • 3-jaw Chuck and Key • Comfort Grip
Rapid Reverse Pistol Grip Drills
ID375AP-2QRR